Kreis Heinsberg | Sommer 2024
TC Langbroich (1251)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Im Erlenbruch, 52538 Gangelt-Langbroich
G 02454 6482 Info@tc-langbroich.de

Sportwart/in

Gorgens, Frank
T 01722433414 frank.goergens@gmail.com
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Markus Nyhsen
m 0177 / 4032165; m.nyssen@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Drel3en, Peter

Rajapreyar, Sanchi (MAD¥*)

Gorgens, Frank
Rajapreyar, Rajkumar
Wichert, Markus
Scheuvens, Dennis
Jost, Edgar

Heyman, Huub (NED N)
Nyhsen, Markus
Hilgers, Franz
Mertens, Roman
Wilms, Bjorn
Luttgens, Norbert
Kaeding, Detlef

Zech, Ralf

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16205683
17901878
17162298
17101982
17950051
17801847
15303162
15402977
16852458
15602911
17352779
17701816
15802651
16505761
16852459

LK

LK16,2
LK17,2
LK19,0
LK19,7
LK19,9
LK22,2
LK22,0
LK22,5
LK22,2
LK23,5
LK23,3
LK23,7
LK22,8
LK24,6
LK24,6

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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